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Campus Faculté Nom et Prénom Numéro de 
téléphone Courriel

Campus of Zahle
 and the Beqaa

School of Mediterranean 
Agricultural Engineering Samar Salloum Araji 03 852353 samar.salloumaraji@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Zahle
 and the Beqaa Nadine Haddad 70 792 440 Nadine.Haddad5@usj.edu.lb

Campus of North 
Lebanon Fadia Alam Gemayel 03 247488 fadia.alam@usj.edu.lb

Campus of South 
Lebanon Dina Sidani 03 447 228 dina.sidani@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Innovation 
and Sports

Higher Institute of Speech 
and Language Therapy Camille Messarra 70 115197 camille.messarra@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Innovation 
and Sports

Institute of Psychomotor 
Therapy Rouba Tannous 03 938183 rouba.tannous@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Innovation 
and Sports

Institute of Occupational 
Therapy Carla Matta Abizeid 03 303699 carla.abizeid@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Innovation 
and Sports Faculty of Economics Roula Ghostine 03 393337 roula.moujaesghostine@gmail.com

Campus of Sciences and 
Technology Faculty of Science Nicolas Louka 70 897054 nicolas.louka@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Sciences and 
Technology

School of Engineering in 
Beirut Flavia Khatounian 70 955148 flavia.khatounian@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Sciences and 
Technology

National Institute of 
Telecommunications and 

Informatics
Flavia Khatounian 70 955148 flavia.khatounian@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences Faculty of Education Mirna Hage 03 454322 mirna.hage@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences Institute of Oriental Studies Jarjoura Hardane 03 470 017 jarjoura.hardane@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences Faculty of Religious Studies Sœur Yara Matta 70 287 578 yara.matta@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Higher Institute of Religious 
Studies Sœur Yara Matta 70 287 578 yara.matta@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Faculty of Languages and 
Translation Mary Yazbeck 70 103469 mary.yazbeck@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

School of Translators and 
Interpreters of Beirut Mary Yazbeck 70 103469 mary.yazbeck@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Lebanese Institute for 
Educators

Micheline El Khoury 
Yammine 03 831387 micheline.elkhoury@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Faculty of Arts and 
Humanities Sandra El Khalil 03 272309 sandraelkhalil@gmail.com

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Lebanese School of Social 
Work

Rita Chouchani 
Hatem

01 421000 
ext. 2127 rita.chouchani@usj.edu.lb
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Campus of Human 
Sciences

Institute of Visual and 
Performing Arts Ghada Sayegh 70 166 659 ghada.sayegh@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Human 
Sciences

Institute of Visual and 
Performing Arts Yara Nashawaty 03 926 650 yara.nashawaty@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences Faculty of Medicine Eliane Nasser Ayoub 03 713389 eliane.ayoub@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences Faculty of Pharmacy Diane Antonios 

Gholam 71 418582 diane.antonios@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences Faculty of Dentistry Nahida Assaf 

El Khoury 03 360412 nahida.assaf@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences Faculty of Nursing Gisèle Hajal 03 624469 Gisele.hajal@usj.edu.lb 

Campus of Medical 
Sciences School of Midwifery Sandra Ghosn Farah 70 188 414 sandra.ghosn1@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences

School of Medical Lab 
Technicians

Diane Antonios 
Gholam 71 418582 diane.antonios@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences

Higher Institute of Public 
Health

Michèle Kosremelli 
Asmar 01 421269 michele.asmar@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Medical 
Sciences

Institute of Physical
Therapy Roula Akawi 03 514 545 roula.akawi@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Social 
Sciences

Faculty of Business and 
Management Eliane Khalife 03 486548 eliane.khalife@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Social 
Sciences

Institute of Business 
Administration Mony Doro 03 279 618 

01 421 392 mony.doro@usj.edu.lb

Campus of Social 
Sciences

Faculty of Law and Political 
Science Youmna Makhlouf 03 414695 youmnamakhlouf@hotmail.com

Campus of Social 
Sciences

Institute of Political 
Science Rita Chemaly 03 512 888 ritachemaly@hotmail.com

Campus of Social 
Sciences

Institute of Political 
Science Karim Bitar 03 651 478 karimbitar@gmail.com


